Bowler
Nate Harzewski
Matt Douglas
Alex Morrow
Aaron Fitzmaurice
Chris Dunbar-Kelley
Kyle Dougeneck
Josh Meng
Tucker Atwood
Dustin Nichols
Tyler Hewey
Eric Forest
Sean Taylor
Cameron Abruzzeie
Damian Greene
Derek Dubay
Michael Pollis
Kaleb Turner
Colby Bean
Lloyd Bachelder
Larz Moody
Chad Watson
Chad Legasse
John North
Dan Rodriguez
William Wright
Eric Wright
Trevor Edes
Zack Standley
Brandon Snow
Austin Wills
Brandon Butland
Chris Arnold

Boys
School

Bangor Co-op
Bangor Co-op
Madison
Carrabec
Hermon
Madison
Skowhegan
Carrabec
Hermon
Bangor Co-op
Nokomis
Skowhegan
Carrabec
Carrabec
Skowhegan
Madison
Madison
Nokomis
Madison
Madison
Carrabec
Bucksport
Madison
Nokomis
Hermon
Hermon
Carrabec
Nokomis
Bucksport
Carrabec
Nokomis
Hermon

High School Bowling
Northern Region

2012-2013 Individuals
as of Feb 14, 2013

Average
193
179.19
176.35
173.17
169.56
164.95
161.8
159.72
146.3
139.8
135.25
134.1
130.61
129.33
127.56
116.58
112.14
109.1
104.36
103
102.83
97.68
96.08
87
86.75
86.35
84.83
83
71.38
66.25
105.79
115.06

Bowler
McCayla Donna
Haylie Blackmer
Megan Cyr
Bailey Magan
Vanessa Schaeffer
Kaitlyn Norwood
Paige Redlevski
Amber Embleton
Jessica Meng
Jessica Thoner
Kimberly Stodderd
Monique Mills
Morgan Elliott-Roode
Tiara Peirce
Shannon Lehay
Nicole Bowman
Desarae Howard
Shannon Campbell
Emalie Bailey

Girls
School
Bucksport
Hermon
Hermon
Bucksport
Skowhegan
Bangor Co-op
Skowhegan
Bucksport
Skowhegan
Bangor Co-op
Carrabec
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Bucksport
Carrabec
Carrabec
Carrabec
Nokomis
Nokomis

Average
176.2
163.4
159.4

132.79
130.36
125.9
124.69
116.47
114.67
114.39
101.95
99.83
95.67
83.73
78.17
75.3
69.33
102.44
104



